
Nr. BG Ort Schadentag ab geplant bis 

Einladung 

Kunde

durch

Anzahl 

Spuren
Status

1 SO

Kompaktcenter CSI

Münchener Strasse 12

83260 Feldkirchen-Westerham

06.Mai

07. Juni
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 CSI 1 beendet

2 NO

CSI Hagelzentrum

Gewerbepark Meyenburg 1

 16306 Schwedt / Oder

27/ Mai/ Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 CSI 3 beendet

3 SW

CSI Hagelzentrum

Industriestr. 4

89188 Merklingen

8/ Jun/ Friday, June 14, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 CSI 5 beendet

4 SO

CSI Hagelzentrum

Daimlerstrasse 8

89264 Weissenhorn

8/ Jun/ Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 CSI 4 beendet

5 SO

CSI Hagelzentrum

Peter-Westermeier-Str. 2

83666 Waakirchen

8/ Jun/ Thursday, June 20, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 CSI 3 beendet

6 SW

Kompaktcenter CSI

In den Tieräckern 1

89520 Heidenheim a. d. Brenz

8/ Jun/ Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 CSI 1 beendet

7 NO

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum

Bahnhofstr. 97

98669 Veilsdorf

18/ Jun/ Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 PDR-Team 4 beendet

8 SO

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Koppenmühle 1

97705 Burkardroth

18/ Jun/ Friday, June 28, 2024 Saturday, June 29, 2024 PDR-Team 2 beendet

9 NO

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Lobstedter Str. 33

07749 Jena

18/ Jun/ Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 PDR-Team 1 beendet

10 NO

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Gewerbestrasse 12

04758 Liebschützberg

18/ Jun/ Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 PDR-Team 1 in Betrieb

11 NO

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Gewerbering 24

08468 Heinsdorfergrund

18/ Jun/ Thursday, July 4, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 PDR-Team 1 beendet

12 NW

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Gehrenkampstr. 6

32760 Detmold

27/ Jun/ Friday, July 12, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 PDR-Team 2 beendet

13 NO

Kompaktcenter PDR-Team

Paradiesstr. 210

12526 Berlin

28/ Jun/ Friday, July 12, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 PDR-Team 2 beendet

14 SO

CSI - Hagelcenter Chiemsee

Am Mitterweg 1

83209 Prien am Chiemsee

11/ Jul/ Thursday, July 18, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 CSI 4 beendet

15 SO

CSI - Hagelcenter Siegsdorf

Traunsteiner Str. 23a

83313 Siegsdorf

11/ Jul/ Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 CSI 3 beendet

16 SO

CSI - Hagelcenter Oberau

Alte Ettaler Str. 33c

82496 Oberau

11/ Jul/ Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 CSI 2 beendet

17 SW

CSI Hagelzentrum Ludwigsburg 

Wöhlerstraße 25                      71636 

Ludwigsburg

12/ Jul/ Monday, July 22, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024 CSI 8 in Betrieb

18 SW

CSI Hagelzentrum Backnang

Beim Erlenwäldchen 14

71522 Backnang

12/ Jul/ Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 CSI 6 in Betrieb

19 SW

Kompactcenter CSI Aalen 

Daimlerstraße 20                       73431 

Aalen

12/ Jul/ Thursday, July 18, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 CSI 2 beendet

20 SW

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum

Industriestraße 10

71272 Renningen
12/ Jul/ Monday, July 22, 2024 Monday, September 2, 2024 PDR-Team 6 in Betrieb

21 SW

CSI Hagelzentrum Gaildorf       

Schloss Straße 13                                   

74405 Gaildorf 

12/ Jul/ Monday, July 29, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 CSI 2 beendet

22 SO

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum             

Industriepark Erasbach B 18

92334 Berching

12/ Jul/ Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 PDR-Team 2 beendet

23 SO

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum

Bahnhofstraße 35

92249 Vilseck

12/ Jul/ Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 PDR-Team 2 beendet

24 SO

Kompaktcenter CSI

Melchior-Elch-Straße 1

87600 Kaufbeuren

11/ Jul/ Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 CSI 1 beendet

25 SW

CSI Kompaktcenter Bad Saulgau        

Martin Staud Straße 22/1           

88348 Bad Saulgau

11/ Jul/ Dienstag, 30.Juli 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 CSI 1 beendet

26 NW

CSI - Hagelcenter Barßel

III. Hüllenweg 23

26676 Barßel

13/ Aug/ Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 CSI 3 in Betrieb

SAD Kraft Schaden

Übersicht Hagelbesichtigungsstationen



27 NW

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum Duisburg

Zur Kupferhütte 15

47053 Duisburg

13/ Aug/ Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, September 13, 2024 PDR-Team 4 in Betrieb

28 NW

PDR-Team Hagelzentrum Übach-

Palenberg

Boschstr. 15

52531 Übach-Palenberg

15/ Aug/ Monday, August 26, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 PDR-Team 2 in Betrieb


